505656737 09/05/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5703542

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective Assignment to correct the NAME OF ASSIGNEE previously recorded on Reel 044442 Frame 0004. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THE NAME OF ASSIGNEE TO BE YUSHIN PRECISION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	recorded on Reel 044442 Frame 0004. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THE NAME OF ASSIGNEE TO BE YUSHIN PRECISION EQUIPMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUMITAKE WATANABE	12/04/2017
KAZUTAKA ANDO	12/04/2017
ATSUSHI SHIRASAKI	12/04/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YUSHIN PRECISION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Street Address:	555 KUZETONOSHIRO-CHO
Internal Address:	MINAMI-KU
City:	куото
State/Country:	JAPAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15847399

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)566-9711

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2165669700

Email: almasy@rankinhill.com

Correspondent Name: RANKIN HILL AND CLARK LLP

Address Line 1:38210 GLENN AVENUEAddress Line 4:WILLOUGHBY, OHIO 44094

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NIS-43552
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID E. SPAW
SIGNATURE:	/David E. Spaw/
DATE SIGNED:	09/05/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=43552-CoverSheet#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050289 FRAME: 0412

505656737

504695994 12/19/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4742716

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUMITAKE WATANABE	12/04/2017
KAZUTAKA ANDO	12/04/2017
ATSUSHI SHIRASAKI	12/04/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YUSHIN RECISION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	555 KUZETONOSHIRO-CHO	
Internal Address:	MINAMI-KU	
City:	куото	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15847399

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)566-9711

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2165669700

Email: almasy@rankinhill.com

Correspondent Name: RANKIN HILL AND CLARK LLP

Address Line 1: 38210 GLENN AVENUE
Address Line 4: WILLOUGHBY, OHIO 44094

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NIS-43552
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID E. SPAW
SIGNATURE:	/David E. Spaw/
DATE SIGNED:	12/19/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=43552-Assignment#page1.tif source=43552-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT
RECORDED: 09/05/2019 REEL: 050289 FRAME: 0413